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Agricultural Evaluation Worksheet
Merrimack-Belknap Soil Survey Update

Advance Copy - Subject to Change

Map Unit Map Unit = Accum. Accum.
Symbol Map Unit Name Farmland Class NH SPI Acres Acres | Acres %
1 Occum fine sandy loam, frequently flooded Prime farmland if protected from 100 588 588 0.06
flooding or not frequently flooded
during the growing season
401 Occum fine sandy loam, occasionally flooded All areas are prime farmland 100 536 1124 0.12
24A Agawam very fine sandy loam, O to 3 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 100 300 1424 0.16
24B Agawam very fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 97.5 333 1757 0.19
101 Ondawa fine sandy loam, frequently flooded Prime farmland if protected from 96.5 977 2734 0.30
flooding or not frequently flooded
during the growing season
201 Ondawa fine sandy loam, occasionally flooded All areas are prime farmland 96.5 973 3707 0.41
27A Groveton very fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 96.5 225 3932 0.43
27B Groveton very fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 94 113 4045 0.44
42B Canton fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 93 112 4157 0.46
44B Montauk fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 93 170 4327 0.47
66B Paxton fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 93 909 5236 0.57
142B  |Monadnock gravelly fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 89.5 97 5333 0.58
166B  |Marlow variant fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 89.5 4661 9994 1.10
44?2B  Monadnock variant gravelly fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes|Farmland of statewide importance 89.5 164 10158 1.11
46B Henniker fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 89.5 983 11141 1.22
56B Becket fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 89.5 432 11573 1.27
76B Marlow fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 89.5 998 12571 1.38
513A Ninigret fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 89 363 12934 1.42
513B Ninigret fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 86.5 168 13102 1.44
28A Madawaska fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 85.5 644 13746 1.51
4 Pootatuck fine sandy loam, occasionally flooded Prime farmland if protected from 85 987 14733 1.61
flooding or not frequently flooded
during the growing season
532B  Belgrade very fine sandy loam, 0 to 5 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 85 215 14948 1.64
104 Podunk fine sandy loam, frequently flooded Prime farmland if protected from 81.5 3579 18527 2.03
flooding or not frequently flooded
during the growing season
5 Rippowam fine sandy loam, frequently flooded Not prime farmland 81 992 19519 2.14
446B | Scituate-Newfields complex, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 78 603 20122 2.20
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105 Rumney fine sandy loam, frequently flooded Not prime farmland 77.5 3846 23968 2.63
43B Canton fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 77 1345 25313 2.77
44C Montauk fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 77 125 25438 2.79
45B Montauk fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 77 1933 27371 3.00
66C Paxton fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 77 991 28362 3.11
67B Paxton fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 77 961 29323 3.21
458B  Metacomet fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 74.5 1332 30655 3.36
558B  Skerry fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 74.5 924 31579 3.46
142C  Monadnock gravelly fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 73.5 677 32256 3.53
143B  |Monadnock gravelly fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very | Farmland of local importance 73.5 1153 33409 3.66
stony
166C  Marlow variant fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 73.5 4404 37813 4.14
167B  |Marlow variant fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 73.5 2832 40645 4.45
226B  |Bice fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 73.5 113 40758 4.47
442C |Monadnock variant gravelly fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent Farmland of statewide importance 73.5 379 41137 451
slopes
443B  Monadnock variant gravelly fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent Farmland of local importance 73.5 1635 42772 4.69
slopes, very stony
46C Henniker fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 73.5 1427 44199 4.84
47B Henniker fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 73.5 1666 45865 5.03
56C Becket fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 73.5 697 46562 5.10
57B Becket fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 73.5 1472 48034 5.26
73B Berkshire fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 73.5 16 48050 5.27
76C Marlow fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 73.5 1424 49474 5.42
77B Marlow fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 73.5 1129 50603 5.54
29B Woodbridge fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 71.5 1987 52590 5.76
27C Groveton very fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 71 198 52788 5.78
313 Deerfield fine sandy loam, 0 to 5 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 69.5 2355 55143 6.04
378A  Dixfield fine sandy loam, O to 3 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 69 21 55164 6.04
478A  Dixfield variant fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 69 120 55284 6.06
378B  Dixfield fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 67.5 2743 58027 6.36
478B  Dixfield variant fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes All areas are prime farmland 67.5 7797 65824 7.21
532C Belgrade very fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 67.5 80 65904 7.22

Page 2 of 9




Date of Download: 3/24/2006

Agricultural Evaluation Worksheet
Merrimack-Belknap Soil Survey Update

Advance Copy - Subject to Change

Map Unit Map Unit = Accum. Accum.
Symbol Map Unit Name Farmland Class NH SPI Acres Acres | Acres %
533 Raynham silt loam Not prime farmland 67 554 66458 7.28
538A  Squamscott fine sandy loam, O to 5 percent slopes Not prime farmland 67 90 66548 7.29
613 Croghan fine sandy loam, 0 to 5 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 66 15599 82147 9.00
2 Suncook loamy sand, occasionally flooded Not prime farmland 63.5 876 83023 9.10
26A Windsor loamy fine sand, O to 3 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 63.5 1390 84413 9.25
333B  Roundabout very fine sandy loam, 0 to 5 percent slopes Not prime farmland 63.5 51 84464 9.26
12B Hinckley gravelly fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 62 1118 85582 9.38
26B Windsor loamy fine sand, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 62 5863 91445 10.02
447B  Scituate-Newfields complex, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 62 9594, 101039 11.07
314A  Pipestone sand, O to 5 percent slopes Not prime farmland 61.5 1733 102772 11.26
43C Canton fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 61 2607, 105379 11.55
45C Montauk fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 61 4804| 110183 12.07
67C Paxton fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 61 2412 112595 12.34
102 Sunday loamy sand, occasionally flooded Not prime farmland 60 1005/ 113600 12.45
220A |Boscawen fine sandy loam, O to 3 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 60 388 113988 12.49
22A Colton loamy fine sand, O to 3 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 60 456 114444 12.54
35A Champlain loamy fine sand, 0 to 3 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 60 4554 118998 13.04
36A Adams loamy sand, 0 to 3 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 60 769 119767 13.12
459A  Metacomet fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 60 70/ 119837 13.13
559A  Skerry fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 60 71 119908 13.14
169B |Sunapee fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 58.5 2614, 122522 13.43
220B  |Boscawen fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 58.5 1751 124273 13.62
22B Colton loamy fine sand, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 58.5 2821 127094 13.93
269B |Sunapee variant fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very Farmland of local importance 58.5 4353 131447 14.40
stony
35B Champlain loamy fine sand, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 58.5 10964| 142411 15.60
36B Adams loamy sand, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 58.5 2402 144813 15.87
458C |Metacomet fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 58.5 233 145046 15.89
459B  Metacomet fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 58.5 14304| 159350 17.46
558C | Skerry fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 58.5 92| 159442 17.47
559B  Skerry fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 58.5 11293| 170735 18.71
214A  Naumburg sand, 0 to 5 percent slopes Not prime farmland 58 9512, 180247 19.75
143C  Monadnock gravelly fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very |Farmland of local importance 57.5 4986/ 185233 20.30

stony
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167C  Marlow variant fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony | Farmland of local importance 57.5 9642 194875 21.35
226C  Bice fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 57.5 142, 195017 21.37
443C |Monadnock variant gravelly fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent Farmland of local importance 57.5 4235 199252 21.83
slopes, very stony
47C Henniker fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 57.5 5658 204910 22.45
57C Becket fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 57.5 9064 213974 23.45
73C Berkshire fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 57.5 58| 214032 23.45
77C Marlow fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 57.5 8408 222440 24.37
129B  |Woodbridge fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 55 1967, 224407 24.59
180B |Windsor-Hollis complex, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 54 734 225141 24.67
379A  Dixfield fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 53 11 225152 24.67
479A  Dixfield variant fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes, very stony |Farmland of local importance 53 518 225670 24.73
250B | Chatfield-Hollis-Montauk complex, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very Farmland of local importance 51.5 7632 233302 25.56
stony
378C Dixfield fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 51.5 1253| 234555 25.70
379B  Dixfield fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 51.5 5456, 240011 26.30
478C | Dixfield variant fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of statewide importance 51.5 3044 243055 26.63
479B  Dixfield variant fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony |Farmland of local importance 51.5 11483| 254538 27.89
190B |Adams-Lyman complex, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 50.5 439 254977 27.94
290B |Champlain-Woodstock complex, 3 to 8 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 50.5 1700, 256677 28.13
162B |Canaan-Berkshire fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very Not prime farmland 50 83| 256760 28.13
stony
380B  Tunbridge-Lyman-Becket complex, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very Farmland of local importance 46.5 11808 268568 29.43
stony
480B  Millsite-Woodstock-Henniker complex, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very |Farmland of local importance 46.5 19101| 287669 31.52
stony
12C Hinckley gravelly fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 46 1774 289443 31.72
26C Windsor loamy fine sand, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 46 2832 292275 32.03
447C | Scituate-Newfields complex, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 46 5703 297978 32.65
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657A  |Ridgebury fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 45,5 736 298714 32.73
657B |Ridgebury fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 44 5706, 304420 33.36
27D Groveton very fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 43.5 54| 304474 33.36
169C  Sunapee fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 42.5 1782 306256 33.56
220C Boscawen fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 42.5 2713 308969 33.86
22C Colton loamy fine sand, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 42.5 3780 312749 34.27
269C  Sunapee variant fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very Farmland of local importance 425 2543, 315292 34.55

stony
35C Champlain loamy fine sand, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 42.5 4560 319852 35.05
36C Adams loamy sand, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 42.5 2809 322661 35.36
459C |Metacomet fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 42.5 9596, 332257 36.41
559C  Skerry fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 42.5 12777 345034 37.81
647A | Pillsbury fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 42 3887 348921 38.23
166D  Marlow variant fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 41.5 1297, 350218 38.38
46D Henniker fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 41.5 202 350420 38.40
56D Becket fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 41.5 71 350491 38.41
66D Paxton fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 41.5 334 350825 38.44
76D Marlow fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 41.5 280 351105 38.47
111B | Gloucester sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 40.5 565 351670 38.53
647B | Pillsbury fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 40.5 24680 376350 41.24
129C  Woodbridge fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony |Farmland of local importance 39 2721, 379071 41.54
180C  Windsor-Hollis complex, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 38 1771 380842 41.73
250C Chatfield-Hollis-Montauk complex, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very Farmland of local importance 38 23501 404343 44.31
stony

245B  |Hermon variant fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 37 526 404869 44.36
55B Hermon fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 37 452 405321 44.41
379C Dixfield fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 35.5 9610 414931 45.47
479C | Dixfield variant fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 35.5 8256 423187 46.37
162C  Canaan-Berkshire fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very  |Not prime farmland 35 330 423517 46.41

stony
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190C Adams-Lyman complex, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 35 895 424412 46.51

290C Champlain-Woodstock complex, 8 to 15 percent slopes Farmland of local importance 35 5246, 429658 47.08

347A  Lyme and Moosilauke soils, 0 to 3 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 34.5 1680 431338 47.26

380C Tunbridge-Lyman-Becket complex, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very |Farmland of local importance 34.5 55688 487026 53.37
stony

480C | Millsite-Woodstock-Henniker complex, 8 to 15 percent slopes, Farmland of local importance 34.5 44665 531691 58.26
very stony

143D  Monadnock gravelly fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, Farmland of local importance 33.5 4632| 536323 58.77
very stony

167D  Marlow variant fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very Farmland of local importance 33.5 8082 544405 59.65
stony

226D Bice fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 33.5 42| 544447 59.66

43D Canton fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 33.5 1089 545536 59.78

443D |Monadnock variant gravelly fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent Farmland of local importance 335 2062, 547598 60.00
slopes, very stony

45D Montauk fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 33.5 2192, 549790 60.24

47D Henniker fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 33.5 2883 552673 60.56

57D Becket fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 33.5 5931 558604 61.21

67D Paxton fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 33.5 2757, 561361 61.51

73D Berkshire fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 335 260 561621 61.54

77D Marlow fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 33.5 8615 570236 62.48

347B  Lyme and Moosilauke soils, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 32 16691| 586927 64.31

250D Chatfield-Hollis-Montauk complex, 15 to 35 percent slopes, very |Not prime farmland 26.5 14545| 601472 65.91
stony

180D  Windsor-Hollis complex, 15 to 35 percent slopes Not prime farmland 26 591 602063 65.97

459D |Metacomet fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony | Farmland of local importance 25 439 602502 66.02

559D Skerry fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 25 2154, 604656 66.26

111C  Gloucester sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 24.5 873 605529 66.35

162D Canaan-Berkshire fine sandy loam, 15 to 35 percent slopes, very |Not prime farmland 24.5 60 605589 66.36
stony

245C  Hermon variant fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very Farmland of local importance 23 1695 607284 66.54

stony
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547A  Walpole very fine sandy loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes, very stony |Not prime farmland 23 282 607566 66.57
55C Hermon fine sandy loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 23 2310 609876 66.83
190D  Adams-Lyman complex, 15 to 35 percent slopes Not prime farmland 22.5 647 610523 66.90
290D Champlain-Woodstock complex, 15 to 35 percent slopes Not prime farmland 22.5 2351 612874 67.16
380D Tunbridge-Lyman-Becket complex, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very |Farmland of local importance 22 56545 669419 73.35
stony
480D | Millsite-Woodstock-Henniker complex, 15 to 25 percent slopes, Not prime farmland 22 25400 694819 76.14
very stony
547B  Walpole very fine sandy loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, very stony |Not prime farmland 215 2994, 697813 76.46
245D  Hermon variant fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very Farmland of local importance 19.5 473 698286 76.52
stony
55D Hermon fine sandy loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, very stony Farmland of local importance 19.5 593 698879 76.58
6 Saco mucky silt loam, frequently flooded Not prime farmland 0 1039 699918 76.69
15 Searsport muck Not prime farmland 0 5602, 705520 77.31
49 Whitman muck, very stony Not prime farmland 0 1201 706721 77.44
97 Greenwood and Ossipee soils, ponded Not prime farmland 0 11018 717739 78.65
100 Udorthents, wet substratum Not prime farmland 0 313 718052 78.68
115 Scarboro muck Not prime farmland 0 407 718459 78.73
125 Scarboro muck, very stony Not prime farmland 0 1707 720166 78.91
200 Udorthents, refuse substratum Not prime farmland 0 122, 720288 78.93
295 Greenwood mucky peat Not prime farmland 0 12044| 732332 80.25
299 Udorthents, smoothed Not prime farmland 0 2131 734463 80.48
395 Chocorua mucky peat Not prime farmland 0 16290, 750753 82.26
398 Quarries Not prime farmland 0 73| 750826 82.27
399 Rock outcrop Not prime farmland 0 843 751669 82.36
400 Udorthents, sandy Not prime farmland 0 5495 757164 82.97
406 Medomak mucky silt loam, frequently flooded Not prime farmland 0 2712, 759876 83.26
495 Ossipee mucky peat Not prime farmland 0 3032, 762908 83.60
498 Urban land-Pootatuck complex, 0 to 3 percent slopes, protected |Not prime farmland 0 871 763779 83.69
500 Udorthents, loamy Not prime farmland 0 334 764113 83.73
549 Peacham muck, very stony Not prime farmland 0 4703/ 768816 84.24
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598 Windsor-Urban land complex, 0 to 8 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 3353| 772169 84.61
680 Henniker-Urban land complex, 0 to 15 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 1577 773746 84.78
689 Adams-Urban land complex, 0 to 8 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 266 774012 84.81
690 Monadnock-Urban land complex, 0 to 15 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 12 774024 84.81
699 Urban land Not prime farmland 0 1599 775623 84.99
789 Champlain-Urban land complex, 0 to 8 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 2691 778314 85.28
799 Urban land-Canton complex, 0 to 15 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 338 778652 85.32
12E Hinckley gravelly fine sandy loam, 15 to 60 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 473 779125 85.37
141B  |Hollis-Rock outcrop-Chatfield complex, 3 to 8 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 241 779366 85.40
141C  Hollis-Rock outcrop-Chatfield complex, 8 to 15 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 471 779837 85.45
141D  Hollis-Rock outcrop-Chatfield complex, 15 to 35 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 372 780209 85.49
141E |Hollis-Rock outcrop-Chatfield complex, 35 to 60 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 519 780728 85.55
143E  |Monadnock gravelly fine sandy loam, 25 to 35 percent slopes, Not prime farmland 0 1537 782265 85.72
very stony
161C Lyman-Tunbridge-Rock outcrop complex, 8 to 15 percent slopes |Not prime farmland 0 5365 787630 86.31
161D Lyman-Tunbridge-Rock outcrop complex, 15 to 35 percent slopes |Not prime farmland 0 8420, 796050 87.23
161E |Lyman-Tunbridge-Rock outcrop complex, 35 to 60 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 12698 808748 88.62
167E |Marlow variant fine sandy loam, 25 to 35 percent slopes, very Not prime farmland 0 1690 810438 88.80
stony
190E |Adams-Lyman complex, 35 to 60 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 147 810585 88.82
220E  |Boscawen fine sandy loam, 15 to 60 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 638 811223 88.89
22E Colton loamy fine sand, 15 to 60 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 873 812096 88.99
250E | Chatfield-Hollis-Montauk complex, 35 to 60 percent slopes, very | Not prime farmland 0 2441, 814537 89.25
stony
26E Windsor loamy fine sand, 15 to 60 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 2468, 817005 89.52
290E |Champlain-Woodstock complex, 35 to 60 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 103, 817108 89.54
35E Champlain loamy fine sand, 15 to 60 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 3563 820671 89.93
36E Adams loamy sand, 15 to 60 percent slopes Not prime farmland 0 1583 822254 90.10
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380E  Tunbridge-Lyman-Becket complex, 25 to 60 percent slopes, very |Not prime farmland 0 23593 845847 92.68
stony
43E Canton fine sandy loam, 25 to 35 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 0 288 846135 92.72
443E  Monadnock variant gravelly fine sandy loam, 25 to 35 percent Not prime farmland 0 119 846254 92.73
slopes, very stony
45E Montauk fine sandy loam, 25 to 35 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 0 398 846652 92.77
461C | Woodstock-Millsite-Rock outcrop complex, 8 to 15 percent slopes |Not prime farmland 0 1319 847971 92.92
461D |Woodstock-Millsite-Rock outcrop complex, 15 to 35 percent Not prime farmland 0 871 848842 93.01
slopes
461E  Woodstock-Millsite-Rock outcrop complex, 35 to 60 percent Not prime farmland 0 985 849827 93.12
slopes
47E Henniker fine sandy loam, 25 to 35 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 0 97| 849924 93.13
480E  Millsite-Woodstock-Henniker complex, 25 to 60 percent slopes, Not prime farmland 0 4206| 854130 93.59
very stony
55E Hermon fine sandy loam, 25 to 35 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 0 475 854605 93.64
57E Becket fine sandy loam, 25 to 35 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 0 1335/ 855940 93.79
67E Paxton fine sandy loam, 25 to 35 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 0 400 856340 93.83
77E Marlow fine sandy loam, 25 to 35 percent slopes, very stony Not prime farmland 0 1292 857632 93.98
W Water Not prime farmland 0 54976 912608 100.00
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